
Mother Divine Public School
G-31, Sector-3, Rohini-85

ADMISSION SCHEDULE

1. Date of Draw of Lots
12.02.18 (Monday)

2. Date of display of 1st list of selected candidates along with
waiting list

15.02.18 (Thursday)

3. Availability of Admission Forms
15.02.18 (Thursday)

4. Resolution of queries of parents, if any (by written/email/verbal
interaction) regarding allotment of points to their ward in the
first list

16.02.18 (Friday) to
20.02.18 (Tuesday)

5. Last date of submission of  Admission Forms 20.02.18 (Tuesday)

6. Availability of Forms for Waiting list Candidates 21.02.18 (Wednesday)

7. Last date of submission  of Admission forms of waiting list 22.02.18 (Thursday)

8. Date of Draw of Lots for 2nd list  of selected candidates along
with waiting list (if required)

24.02.18 (Saturday)

9. Date of display of 2nd list of selected candidates along with
waiting list (if required)

28.02.18 (Wednesday)

10. Availability of Admission Forms For 2nd Draw of Lots
28.02.18 (Wednesday)

11. Resolution of queries of parents, if any (by written/email/verbal
interaction) regarding allotment of points to their ward in the
second list

01.03.18 (Thursday) to
07.03.18 (Wednesday)

12. Last date of submission of  Admission Forms 07.03.18 (Wednesday)

13. Availability of Forms for Waiting list Candidates 08.03.18 (Thursday)

14. Last date of submission  of Admission forms of waiting list 12.03.18 (Monday)

15. Closure of  admission process 31.03.18 (Saturday)


